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Technical Specification

Catalog Number 108337

Brand NOARK

IP 20

EAN Code 8592765083371

Operating Frequency 50Hz



Mounting method

Width in number of modular spacings

Power loss [W]

Number of poles (total)

Nominal rated voltage [V]

Nominal rated current [A]

Rated fault current [A]

Leakage current type

Selective protection

Short-circuit breaking capacity (lcw) [kA]

Surge current capacity [kA]

Additional equipment possible

Construction size (in accordance with DIN 43880)

Built-in depth [mm]

Short-time delayed tripping

Warranty

DIN rail

24

400

63

0.1

AC

No

No

79

No

5 Years



